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UGR
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Warranty
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Die-cast aluminum recessed spotlight 
with round or square seal, suitable 
for the installation on plasterboard 
ceilings. Matt chrome finish, matt white 
RAL 9001, matt black RAL 9011, matt 
gold RAL6464. Passively cooled LED; 
COB-Chip on Board technology for 
maximum efficiency; available with 
color temperatures 3000 K; CRI ≥ 80; 
min. 80% of luminous flux remaining 
after 30000 h duration. Assembling 
and disassembling without utensils; 
protection IP20; insulation class II. It can 
be dimmed with 1-10V and DALI.

DOWNLIGHT

Game Square

GAME SQUARE BLACK WHITE

LED COB CREE

11W

30.000 h

LIFUD

850 Lm

SDCM 5

<19

36°

3000K
≥85

192406

0,270 Kg

Class II

20

0,0011 m³

7,5 x 7,5 cm

1-10V | DALI

5 years

Aluminum

8,4 cm

12
 c

m
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Code
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Measure

Measure

Game Square
DRIVER
NOT INCLUDED | OPTIONAL

GAME DRIVER 1-10V 12W

GAME DRIVER DALI 11W

200 mA

200 mA

12W

11W

100-400 mA

-

150 x 43 x 29 mm

135 x 20 x 30 mm

217253

202396


